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Every Friday 8:45 - 9am: Everyone read in 

class (parents / carers welcome weekly)

Saturday 2nd December; PTA Christmas fayre 

at EB WMC (TBC)

Tuesday 5th December: Magistrates in the 

community - Y6 visit

Friday 15th: Y6 Art Exhibition

Monday 18th December: Carols on the 

playground (whole school) 5 - 6pm

Wednesday 6th September: 3:30 - 4pm Meet 

the new teacher in new classrooms

Tuesday 17th October: Face-to-face parents' 

meetings 4 - 7:30pm

Every Friday 8:45 - 9am: Everyone read in 

class (parents / carers welcome weekly)

Thursday 16th November: KS2 Halloween 

discos

Thursday 16th November - Heart,lungs and 

circulation workshop (Children only)

Thursday 23rd WW2  showcase

2023-2024 Year Group Parent Calendars

Year Six

Mock SATS week will take place

Friday 9th February: PTA Popcorn & PJ night for  

KS2

Tuesday 13th February: Parents' evening face-to-

face 4 - 7:30pm

Thursday 15th November - Light and Sound 

workshop (Y6 children only)

 

Wednesday 6th March - SATS  information 

workshop 9-10 am

Thursday 18th April- Masks from different 

cultures exhibition

Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May: Y6 SATs 

week

Note: no term-time absences will be 

authorised during SATs week

Friday 24th May: PTA May Fayre 4  - 6pm

Thursday 27th June: KS2 discos (PTA)

Monday 3rd June - Friday 7th June: Y6 

Residential trip to Dorset

Friday 5th July: Summer music recital in KS2 

hall

Friday 19th July: Y6 leavers' party (PTA)


